
Mills Lane - June 2015

6/1/15 - 6/30/15 MILLS LANE

Total 7742

Peak Day Sat, Jun 27, 2015 (496)

Minimum Day Thu, Jun 18, 2015 (37)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 258

Monthly Average 7855

Date MILLS LANE

Mon, Jun 1, 2015 303

Tue, Jun 2, 2015 284

Wed, Jun 3, 2015 261

Thu, Jun 4, 2015 258

Fri, Jun 5, 2015 171

Sat, Jun 6, 2015 268

Sun, Jun 7, 2015 418

Mon, Jun 8, 2015 272

Tue, Jun 9, 2015 304

Wed, Jun 10, 2015 261

Thu, Jun 11, 2015 283

Fri, Jun 12, 2015 195

Sat, Jun 13, 2015 438

Sun, Jun 14, 2015 344

Mon, Jun 15, 2015 127

Tue, Jun 16, 2015 103

Wed, Jun 17, 2015 107

Thu, Jun 18, 2015 37

Fri, Jun 19, 2015 144

Sat, Jun 20, 2015 431

Sun, Jun 21, 2015 314

Mon, Jun 22, 2015 230

Tue, Jun 23, 2015 246

Wed, Jun 24, 2015 228

Thu, Jun 25, 2015 224

Fri, Jun 26, 2015 128

Sat, Jun 27, 2015 496

Sun, Jun 28, 2015 398

Mon, Jun 29, 2015 245

Tue, Jun 30, 2015 224


